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REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE

BANGOR 69 MOUNTAIN VIEW MLS# TBD

BANGOR 28 KATAHDIN STREET MLS# TBD

BREWER 19 AUTUMN LANE MLS# 1261742
BREWER 217 CENTER STREET MLS# 1260212
CLIFTON 659 AIRLINE ROAD MLS# 1238883
HAMPDEN 234 BAKER ROAD MLS# 1216143
HAMPDEN 302 CANAAN ROAD MLS# 1259404
BANGOR 156 GARLAND STREET MLS# 1250947

947-6788 * eradawson.com

Over 500 Homes Sold and 630 Homes Under Contract in 2015, Let Us Sell Your Home!
RESIDENTIAL * COMMERCIAL ¢ LAND * WATERFRONT ° |NCOME/|NVESTMENT

( OPEN HOMES )

4BR/1BA

3BR/1BA
3BR/2BA
5BR/3BA
3BR/2BA
3BR/3BA
5BR/2BA

3BR/1BA

DEDHAM - Beautiful 4 Bedroom

Nadeau
Bragdon Team

overlooking 18x36 in ground

Bruce
Bragdon

MLS3 1263878 - The
723-1441/447-0701 - $284,900

Andy
Nadeau

acres of well landscaped property. Enjoy the private lot with
several apple trees, blue/raspberry bushes & brook. This
amazing home has 2900 sq. ft. with family room with
fireplace, den with built-ins, large living room. Dining area &
kitchen with island & sitting area. Glass doors open to deck

bedroom with bath, 3 other large bedrooms. 3 car attached
garage,& 2 car detached heated garage w/ upstairs storage.
Full basement. choice of high schools. Easy commute. —
Nadeau

2 1/2 bath home 4.75

pool. Upstairs master

Bragdon Team

SAT 05/21 @ 4:00PM - 6:00PM

SAT 05/21 @ 10:00AM - 11:00AM
SAT 05/21 @ 10:00AM - 11:00AM
SAT 05/21 @ 12:00PM - 1:00PM
SAT 05/21 @ 10:00AM - 11:00AM
SAT 05/21 @ 11:00AM — 12:30PM
SAT 05/21 @ 12:00PM - 1:00PM

SUN 05/22 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM

r_ \
A

Tonya Alle‘n

BANGOR - 3 bedroom, 2 bath, split level in
Judson Heights on a double .41 acre corner
lot with deck, paved drive and 2-car garage
beneath. Basement, family room, bath with
skylight and laundry, dining room and living
room with double sided fireplace, vaulted
ceilings, newer laminate flooring in kitchen
and dining room. Move in ready! - MLS#
1262823 -Tonya Allen 659-6788 — $218,000

WINTERPORT -

Rhonda Libby

Well-loved ranch style home with
beautiful views of mountains and the Penobscot River. Take
in the views, including the beautifully manicured lawns,
evergreen trees and gardens, while
gazebo with combination windows, electricity and pellet
stove! Many updates have been done in this 3 bedroom, 2
bath homes especially the huge living room addition with
cathedral ceilings. Great workshop for the handyman in the
daylight walk-out basement. - MLS# 1264613 -

Rhonda Libby 356-0920 -$ 198,900.

ing in the large

207-944-0577

BANGOR - THIS IS HOME ! In the same
family for over 100 years, this lovingly-main-
tained home has gleaming hardwood floors,
original woodwork, replacement windows,
vinyl siding, newer roof, detached 1 car
garage, & paved driveway. Situated on large
in-town lot close to the waterfront! Priced to
SELL @ $109,900. Call Terri Prescott @

with your own imagination and

HAMPDEN-Ranch style home with huge potential in RSU
22 school district. This home is being sold AS IS, so bring
your own style to this 1962 house with over 2000 square =
feet of one level living space. At this nice low price tag, you
can afford to buy this 3-4 bedroom, 2 full bath property,
(INCLUDES IN-LAW APARTMENT) and bring it up to speed «

over half an acre, there is plenty of room for gardens and
playing. The location is ideal! Close to schools, town & pool.
- MLS# 1263990 - Carol brooks 944-6970 - $127,500

handiwork. Situated on

believe it! -

Tricia Quirk $349,000

BANGOR - This Fairmount home has everything! r

Pleasant eat-in kitchen, formal dining room and living 14
room with gleaming hardwood floors, massive family
room with fireplace, 1st floor bedroom and bath, large |1
master bedroom suite with walk-in closet and spa tub,
5 bedrooms with 3 full baths, newer gas boiler and
windows, spacious front porch, fenced double lot, two
car garage, around the corner from the park plus the
golf course and so much more....you must see it to
MLS# 1261913 - Tricia Quirk 992-4090 —

NEW LISTING

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